PROJECT BID DATE SCHEDULE

Project Updates and Bid Documents available at www.skillmanplanroom.com

TSC PROJECT &
BID PKG

218110

219072

218171

218051

218052

219030

217011

PROJECT NAME

Carmel: New
Elementary

Carmel: Creekside MS
Finishes Renovations

Warren Central HS
Renovations

Lawrence Center HS

Lawrence North HS

Franklin Township
HS/MS East

New Palestine HS —
Ph2

BID DOCUMENTS
AVAILABLE

11/19/19

12/04/19

01/20/20

03/20

04/20

05/18/20

07/09/20

PRE-BID
MTG DATE
& TIME

12/04/19

12/10/19

02/06/20

05/27/20

06/09/20

BID DATE &
TIME

01/08/20

01/14/20

02/20/20

04/20

06/17/20

06/30/20

CONSTRUCTION

03/2021-07/2021

05/2019-08/2020

08/2020-03/2022

07/2020-12/2023

08/2020-12/2023



http://www.skillmanplanroom.com/

